Floor Trunkings

PRISMA

Reducer - Raised Floor Trunking

THICKNE
ODERNO oARTNG Traywidth | TANG | tHickness | nosoF WEIGHT | ODERNO | ODERNO
EG HEIGHT | BASE [ wuD [ COMPARTMENTS [HDGA] [[ALU-ZINC]
1 RFQ RFQ

787100 RE-UFT-100X38-75X38-1C 100TO 75
787101 RE-UFT-150X38-100X38-1C 150TO 100 38 1 RFQ RFQ
787102 RE-UFT-225X38-150X38-1C 225TO 150 38 1 RFQ RFQ
RFQ RFQ
787103 RE-UFT-225X38-150X38-2C 225TO 150 38 2 RFQ RFQ
787104 RE-UFT-300X38-225X38-2C 300TO 225 38 2 RFQ RFQ
RFQ RFQ
787105 RE-UFT-225X38-150X38-3C 225TO 150 38 1.0 1.0 3 RFQ RFQ
787106 RE-UFT-300X38-225X38-3C 300TO 225 38 1.2 1.2 3 RFQ RFQ
787107 RE-UFT-375X38-300X38-3C 375TO 300 38 3 RFQ RFQ
787108 RE-UFT-450X38-375X38-3C 450TO 375 38 3 RFQ RFQ
RFQ RFQ
787109 RE-UFT-450X38-375X38-4 450TO 375 38 4 RFQ RFQ

Vertical Access Box - Raised Floor Trunking

FLANG THICKNESS
SN PART NO Tray Width NOS OF weiGHT | OPERNO [ ODERNO
[EG] HEIGHT | BASE [ wuD | COMPARTMENTS [HDGA] |[ALU-ZINC]
1 RFQ RFQ

787120 VAB-RFT-75X38-1C
787121 VAB-RFT-100X38-1C 100 38 1 RFQ RFQ
RFQ RFQ
787122 VAB-RFT-150X38-1C 150 38 1 RFQ RFQ
787123 VAB-RFT-150X38-2C 150 38 2 RFQ RFQ
787124 VAB-RFT-150X38-3C 150 38 1.0 3 RFQ RFQ
RFQ RFQ
787125 VAB-RFT-225X38-1C 225 38 1 RFQ RFQ
787126 VAB-RFT-225X38-2C 225 38 2 RFQ RFQ
787127 VAB-RFT-225X38-3C 225 38 3 RFQ RFQ
RFQ RFQ
787128 VAB-RFT-300X38-2C 300 38 2 RFQ RFQ
787129 VAB-RFT-300X38-3C 300 38 1.2 3 RFQ RFQ
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Floor Trunkings

ODER NO FLANG
PART NO Tray Width
-_ i HEIGHT

787130 VAB-RFT-375X38-3C
787131 VAB-RFT-375X38-4C
787132 VAB-RFT-450X38-3C
787133 VAB-RFT-450X38-4C

End Cap - Raised Floor Trunking
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Fixing Brackets - Raised Floor Trunking

787150

EC-RFT-75X38
EC-RFT-100X38
EC-RFT-150X38
EC-RFT-225X38
EC-RFT-300X38
EC-RFT-375X38
EC-RFT-450X38

FB-RFT

375

450
450

100
150
225
300
375
450

38

38
38

ODER NO FLANG
PART NO Tray Width
-_ o HEIGHT

38
38
38
38
38
38

iy NO PART N TRAY WIDTH TS

THICKNESS

(ot | o

THICKNESS

(ot | o

1.2

THICKNESS

i

PRISMA

NOS OF WEIGHT ODERNO | ODER NO
COMPARTMENTS [HDGA] [[ALU-ZINC]
3 RFQ RFQ

4 RFQ

RFQ
3 RFQ
4 RFQ

RFQ
RFQ
RFQ
RFQ

NOS OF WEIGHT ODERNO | ODER NO
COMPARTMENTS [HDGA] |[ALU-ZINC]
RFQ RFQ

RFQ
RFQ
RFQ
RFQ
RFQ
RFQ

RFQ
RFQ
RFQ
RFQ
RFQ
RFQ

NOS OF WEIGHT ODERNO | ODER NO
COMPARTMENTS [HDGA] |[ALU-ZINC]
RFQ RFQ

- wwwprsmaic [OF



